3AXD50000042302
Filter
General Information
Product ID:  3AXD50000042302
ABB Type Designation:  D3G146-AB06-10
Catalog Description:  FAN, CENTRIFUGAL
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:  D3G146-AB06-10
Country of Origin:  Finland (FI)
Customs Tariff Number:  84145935
Gross Weight:  4.2 kg
Made To Order:  No
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Part Type:  New
Product Name:  FAN, CENTRIFUGAL
Product Net Weight:  4.2 kg
Quote Only:  No
Replaced Product ID (OLD):  68973708
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Stocked At (Warehouses):  FIPSEEXPU
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Technical Information:  230V;230W;50-60HZ;2A;1320M3H
DSU+V992 EC fan.
Where Used (as part of "kit")
65 Products
Identifier Description Type
PM3Y800DSU2D43V PM3Y800DSU2D43V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU2D45V PM3Y800DSU2D45V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU2D47V PM3Y800DSU2D47V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU3D43V PM3Y800DSU3D43V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU3D45V PM3Y800DSU3D45V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU3D47V PM3Y800DSU3D47V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU4D43V PM3Y800DSU4D43V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU4D45V PM3Y800DSU4D45V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU4D47V PM3Y800DSU4D47V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU5D43V PM3Y800DSU5D43V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU5D45V PM3Y800DSU5D45V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSU5D47V PM3Y800DSU5D47V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSUD33V PM3Y800DSUD33V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSUD35V PM3Y800DSUD35V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSUD35V PM3Y800DSUD35V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSUD37V PM3Y800DSUD37V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSUD43V PM3Y800DSUD43V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSUD45V PM3Y800DSUD45V Kit Kit
PM3Y800DSUD47V PM3Y800DSUD47V Kit Kit
PM3Y807FAN2D4V PM3Y807FAN2D4V Kit Kit
PM3Y807FAN3D4V PM3Y807FAN3D4V Kit Kit
PM3Y807FAN4D4V PM3Y807FAN4D4V Kit Kit
PM3Y807FAND4V PM3Y807FAND4V Kit Kit
PM6Y800DSU2D43V PM6Y800DSU2D43V Kit Kit
PM6Y800DSU2D45V PM6Y800DSU2D45V Kit Kit
PM6Y800DSU2D47V PM6Y800DSU2D47V Kit Kit
PM6Y800DSU3D43V PM6Y800DSU3D43V Kit Kit